https://menulist.menu
625 Black Lake Blvd SW, Olympia, United States
(+1)3607547474 - https:/lwww.restaurants.subway.com

The Menu of Subway from Olympia includes about 154 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $12.0. What User likes about Subway:

Did not eat here one day | ate subway and a piece of salad was logged in to my throat for hours! since this day |
can't eat subway, but | bought my friend some food here she seemed satisfied! There was enough room for my
ducks to run around and play! They don't seem to disturb the birds so | don't mind them! Thank you. My ducks

enjoy your lemonade read more. What User doesn't like about Subway:

Waited in line for like 10 minutes while the sandwich artist and a customer had a spirited philosophical debate

about whether burgers are sandwiches. Not complaining though, it was pretty eye-opening. I'll never look at a

sandwich the same way again... read more. At Subway from Olympia, there are tasty sandwiches, healthy
salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot beverages.
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Subway Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE $2.3

Burgers
B.L.T.

$10.6

&tras

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR $1.2

Side dishes

MUSSELMAN'’S APPLE SAUCE $1.9
Drinks

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT $1.3
PUNCH ’
Dessert

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $0.9
Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA $9.6
Chips 1 Tiite

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE $1.9
Veggie Patty Sandwich

VEGGIE PATTY $12.0
Sweets & Desserts

LAY’S CLASSIC $1.9

Breakfast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN $1.0

Bottled Beverages
VITAMINWATER XXX
Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER

froid

COKE

Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO

Salads

TURKEY ITALIANO
LETTUCE

Sofl drinks
DIET COKE
LEMONADE

Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHIP
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT

Featured Products

VEGGIE DELITE INCH REGULAR
SuUB

VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

$1.9

$13.6

$2.8

$2.8

$9.6

$12.4

$2.8

$1.0
$0.8

$6.9

$9.6
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Chicken Breakfast

BUFFALO CHICKEN $13.1 BACON, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH

REGULAR EGG $6.1
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $12.7
BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI $13.4 WITH REGULAR EGG $8.8
. . BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $6.2
Dishes are p,-epared with CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG ™
BLACK FOREST HAM  $11.4 BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH $8.8
OVEN ROASTED $12.4 REGULAR EGG
TURKEY HAM :
EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR ¢ ,
WE HAVE $12.4 EGG :
SPINAT EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH $8.4
REGULAR EGG :
p STEAK, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH
These types of dishes are SIEAK, EGC O $6.5
[ ]
bemq served STEAK, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG ¢ .
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $15.6 WITH REGULAR EGG
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0 No Bowls™
ROAST BEEF $14.3 By ""Iy
SALAD BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO $14.8
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED
PANINI AVOCADO $20.0
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- ¢,
‘Popular Ttems STYLE CHICKEN :
| OVEN ROASTED ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $13.5
- 2 TURKEY FOOTLONG  $12.4
- REGUL AR SUB BAJA CHICKEN BACON $15.6
ﬂ 5L ACK FOREST HAM BAJA STEAK JACK $13.2
FOOTLONG REGULAR $11.4 TURKEY CALI FRESH $15.6
SUB
STEAK CALI FRESH $18.0
SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG $11.4
REGULAR SUB : .
ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG $12.4 ﬂu Sandwiches
REGULAR SUB STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG .
TUNA FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB  $12.4 REGULAR SUB '
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIVAKI o, COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG 4,
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB : REGULAR SUB

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL $1.9 B.L.T. INCH REGULAR SUB $8.4
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B.L.T. FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB $11.4
BLACK FOREST HAM INCH

REGULAR SUB $8.4
BUFFALO CHICKEN INCH REGULAR

$9.6
SUB
BUFFALO CHICKEN FOOTLONG ¢, o
REGULAR SUB :
COLD CUT COMBO INCH REGULAR ¢

SuUB
ITALIAN B.M.T. INCH REGULAR SUB $8.8
SPICY ITALIAN INCH REGULAR SUB $8.4

STEAK CHEESE INCH REGULAR
SuB

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
INCH REGULAR SUB

TUNA INCH REGULAR SUB $8.8
VEGGIE PATTY INCH REGULAR

$10.2

$10.2

VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG $12.0
REGULAR SUB )
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT $20.0
FOOTLONG MELT ’
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT $20.0
INCH MELT ’
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $14.0
FOOTLONG MELT ’
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $12.4
INCH MELT ’
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT $20.0
FOOTLONG MELT ’
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT INCH $20.0
MELT ’
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $12.7
FOOTLONG MELT )
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT INCH $9.6

MELT

HAM CHEESE MELT FOOTLONG
MELT

HAM CHEESE MELT INCH MELT

ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT FOOTLONG
MELT

ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT INCH MELT

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT
FOOTLONG MELT

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT INCH

MELT

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
FOOTLONG MELT

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
INCH MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT FOOTLONG
MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT INCH MELT

STEAK CHEESE MELT FOOTLONG

MELT

STEAK CHEESE MELT INCH MELT

TUNA MELT FOOTLONG MELT
TUNA MELT INCH MELT

SuUB

SUBWAY CLUB INCH
REGULAR SUB

SUBWAY CLUB FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

SUBWAY CLUB FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO INCH
REGULAR SUB

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB

MEATBALL MARINARA
FOOTLONG REGULAR

$10.0

$9.0
$11.2
$8.2

$9.6

$7.0

$12.4

$9.0

$7.2
$10.0
$12.9

$9.6
$12.4
$8.5

$10.0

$11.2

$15.4

$19.9

$10.0

$14.8
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BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG ¢, -
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $19.6 PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN) :
PROTEIN)
BUFFALO CHICKEN FOOTLONG ;- o
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED $20.0 PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN) :
AVOCADO INCH REGULAR SUB '
CHICKEN BACON RANCH INCH $11.4
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED REGULAR SUB :
AVOCADO FOOTLONG REGULAR  $20.0
SUB CHICKEN BACON RANCH $15.6
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB :
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED
AVOCADO FOOTLONG PRO $20.0 CHICKEN BACON RANCH
(DOUBLE PROTEIN) FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $20.4
PROTEIN)
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN INCH REGULAR  $10.0 COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG 4,5
SUB PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)
STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG $14.8 (DOUBLE PROTEIN)
REGULAR SUB MEATBALL MARINARA INCH $7.8
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- REGULAR SUB
(DOUBLE PROTEIN) FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $13.0
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB INCH $10.6 PROTEIN)
REGULAR SUB OVEN ROASTED TURKEY INCH $8.8
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB FOOTLONG ¢/, REGULAR SUB
REGULAR SUB OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB FOOTLONG ¢, FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $16.0
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN) ' PROTEIN)
B.L.T. FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE /. OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $8.8
PROTEIN) : INCH REGULAR SUB
BAJA CHICKEN BACON INCH OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
REGULAR SUB $11.4 FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $16.0
PROTEIN)
BAJA CHICKEN BACON 156
BAJA CHICKEN BACON ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG $14.5
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $21.0 REGULAR SUB
PROTEIN) ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG PRO $19.3
BAJA STEAK JACK INCH (DOUBLE PROTEIN)
REGULAR SUB $10.2
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $10.2
BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG INCH REGULAR SUB
REGULAR SUB $13.2
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $13.2
BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG ¢« FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN) ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $17.0

PROTEIN)
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SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

TURKEY CALI FRESH INCH
REGULAR SUB

TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)

STEAK CALI FRESH INCH
REGULAR SUB

STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)

STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

$14.0

$10.8

$16.8

$19.0

$11.3

$17.8

$19.9

$17.6

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $18.6
PROTEIN)

TUNA FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE

PROTEIN) $16.0
TURKEY ITALIANO INCH REGULAR

$8.8
SUB
TURKEY ITALIANO FOOTLONG ¢,
REGULAR SUB :
TURKEY ITALIANO FOOTLONG ¢,
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN) :
VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG PRO ¢, o
(DOUBLE PROTEIN) :
ITALIAN B.M.T. $12.4
VEGGIE DELITE $9.6
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Subway

625 Black Lake Blvd SW,
Olympia, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -19:30
Tuesday 10:00 -19:30
Wednesday 10:00 -19:30
Thursday 10:00 -19:30
Friday 10:00 -19:30
Saturday 10:00 -19:30
Sunday 10:00 -19:30
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