





https://menulist.menu 625 Black Lake Blvd SW, Olympia, United States (+1)3607547474 - https://www.restaurants.subway.com





The Menu of Subway from Olympia includes about 154 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.0. What User likes about Subway:

Did not eat here one day I ate subway and a piece of salad was logged in to my throat for hours! since this day I can't eat subway, but I bought my friend some food here she seemed satisfied! There was enough room for my ducks to run around and play! They don't seem to disturb the birds so I don't mind them! Thank you. My ducks enjoy your lemonade <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Subway:

Waited in line for like 10 minutes while the sandwich artist and a customer had a spirited philosophical debate about whether burgers are sandwiches. Not complaining though, it was pretty eye-opening. I'll never look at a sandwich the same way again... read more. At Subway from Olympia, there are tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot beverages.



Non alcoholic drinks		Bottled Beverages	
SPRITE	\$2.3	VITAMINWATER XXX	\$1.9
Burgers		Premium Subs	
B.L.T.	\$10.6	STEAK CHEESE	\$13.6
Extras		Bottled Drinks	
SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR	\$1.2	DASANI WATER	\$2.8
Side dishes		Froid	
MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE	\$1.9	COKE	\$2.8
Drinks		Uncategorized	
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH	\$1.3	COLD CUT COMBO	\$9.6
Doggard		Salads	
Dessert		TURKEY ITALIANO	\$12.4
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$0.9	LETTUCE	
Meat Dishes		Soft drinks	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$9.6	DIET COKE	\$2.8
Chips 1 Tüte		LEMONADE	
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE	\$1.9	Cookies	
Voqqie Qattu Çandırich		CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$1.0
Veggie Patty Sandwich		WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$0.8
VEGGIE PATTY	\$12.0		
Sweets & Desserts		Featured Products	
LAY'S CLASSIC	\$1.9	VEGGIE DELITE INCH REGULAR SUB	\$6.9
Breakfast Menu		VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$9.6
•	¢4.0		
OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.0		



Chicken	l		Breakfast	
BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$13.1	BACON, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH	
ROTISSER	IE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$12.7	REGULAR EGG	\$6.1
SWEET ON	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.4	BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH REGULAR EGG	\$8.8
Dishes (are prepared with		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG	\$6.2
	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$11.4	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH	\$8.8
W.SV	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$12.4	REGULAR EGG	4.0
	WE HAVE	\$12.4	EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG	\$6.4
SPINAT			EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH REGULAR EGG	\$8.4
•	pes of dishes are		STEAK, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG	\$6.5
being se	erved		STEAK, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG	\$9.3
CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH	\$15.6	WITH REGULAR EGG	
OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY	\$13.0	No Bready Bowls"	
ROAST BE	EF	\$14.3	•	6440
SALAD			BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO	\$14.8
PANINI			BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO	\$20.0
Popula	r Items		HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN	\$13.2
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.4	ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$13.5	
		BAJA CHICKEN BACON	\$15.6	
The state of the s	BLACK FOREST HAM		BAJA STEAK JACK	\$13.2
	FOOTLONG REGULAR	\$11.4	TURKEY CALI FRESH	\$15.6
	SUB		STEAK CALI FRESH	\$18.0
REGULAR	LIAN FOOTLONG SUB	\$11.4	A11 O 1 1 1	
	M.T. FOOTLONG	\$12.4	All Sandwiches	
REGULAR	SUB TLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.4	STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$13.2
SWEET ON	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.2	COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$10.0
	G REGULAR SUB	Ψ±0.2	B.L.T. INCH REGULAR SUB	¢ 0 4
BAKED LA	Y'S ORIGINAL	\$1.9	B.L. I. INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.4



B.L.T. FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$11.4	HAM CHEE	SE MELT FOOTLONG	\$10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.4	HAM CHEE	SE MELT INCH MELT	\$9.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.6	ITALIAN B. MELT	M.T. MELT FOOTLONG	\$11.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.9		M.T. MELT INCH MELT	\$8.2
COLD CUT COMBO INCH REGULAR SUB	\$7.5	FOOTLONG	MARINARA MELT G MELT	\$9.6
ITALIAN B.M.T. INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.8	MEATBALL MELT	MARINARA MELT INCH	\$7.0
SPICY ITALIAN INCH REGULAR SUB	\$ \$8.4	OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY MELT	\$12.4
STEAK CHEESE INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.2		STED TURKEY MELT	\$9.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.2		IAN MELT FOOTLONG	\$7.2
TUNA INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.8		IAN MELT INCH MELT	\$10.0
VEGGIE PATTY INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.4		EESE MELT FOOTLONG	\$12.9
VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0		EESE MELT INCH MELT	\$9.6
REGOL/III GOD			T FOOTLONG MELT	\$12.4
Fresh Melts"			T INCH MELT	\$8.5
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$20.0	Sandwi	ichea	
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT INCH MELT	\$20.0		MEATBALL MARINARA FOOTLONG REGULAR	\$10.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$14.0	O SHEETS	SUB	\$10.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$12.4		SUBWAY CLUB INCH REGULAR SUB	\$11.2
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$20.0	SUBWAY C REGULAR	LUB FOOTLONG SUB	\$15.4
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT INCH	\$20.0	SUBWAY C (DOUBLE F	LUB FOOTLONG PRO PROTEIN)	\$19.9
MELT BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$12.7	BAJA TURI REGULAR	KEY AVOCADO INCH SUB	\$10.0
FOOTLONG MELT BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT INCH MELT	\$9.6		KEY AVOCADO G REGULAR SUB	\$14.8

			17%	
		3		
				,
				h
				-
		Α.		
AL PARTY	854			
- 1			м	
7				

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE	\$19.6	BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$14.3
PROTEIN) BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO INCH REGULAR SUB	\$20.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$17.0
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED		CHICKEN BACON RANCH INCH REGULAR SUB	\$11.4
AVOCADO FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$20.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$15.6
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$20.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$20.4
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.0	COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$13.0
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG	\$14.8	ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$16.0
REGULAR SUB		MEATBALL MARINARA INCH REGULAR SUB	\$7.8
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$17.6	MEATBALL MARINARA FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE	\$13.0
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.6	PROTEIN)	
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB FOOTLONG	\$13.6	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.8
REGULAR SUB		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	0400
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$17.5	FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$16.0
B.L.T. FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$15.6	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.8
BAJA CHICKEN BACON INCH REGULAR SUB	\$11.4	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$16.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$15.6	ROAST BEEF INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE	\$21.0	ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$14.5
PROTEIN)		ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$19.3
BAJA STEAK JACK INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.2 \$13.2	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	¢40.2
BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG		INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.2
REGULAR SUB BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$17.6	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$13.2
		ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$17.0



SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$14.0	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$18.6
TURKEY CALI FRESH INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.8	TUNA FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$16.0
TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$16.8	TURKEY ITALIANO INCH REGULAR	\$8.8
TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$19.0	TURKEY ITALIANO FOOTLONG	\$12.4
STEAK CALI FRESH INCH REGULAR SUB	\$11.3	REGULAR SUB TURKEY ITALIANO FOOTLONG	\$17.2
STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$17.8	PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN) VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG PRO	\$16.0
STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$19.9	(DOUBLE PROTEIN) ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$12.4
STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$17.6	VEGGIE DELITE	\$9.6



Subway

625 Black Lake Blvd SW, Olympia, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -19:30 Tuesday 10:00 -19:30 Wednesday 10:00 -19:30 Thursday 10:00 -19:30 Friday 10:00 -19:30 Saturday 10:00 -19:30

Sunday 10:00 -19:30

